
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIBRILLATION Last start winner RIC, 25/07/2021, R6, P 1P 4Y 3Y 4/1/2K. Coleman 529692 5/4208

 2 KNOCKABOUT SUE Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 9/7171

 3 MAGNIS BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R4 8P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528167 7/4162

 4 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start winner BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 533021 3/2174

 5 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2204

 6 IMPATIENT RAE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 7 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3V. Spiteri 532526 2/1165

 8 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 6C 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0122

 9 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2C. Carl 525704 7/3268

 10 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 1C 1P 2P 5/2D. Smith 532850 4/3221

 11 GUTHERSON Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4V. Sultana 532670 3/0161

 12 NANGAR ROAD Dropping in grade BUL, 21/07/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1L. Michael 528761 7/5168

 13 NIXON BALE Dropping in grade BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 5C 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6130

 14 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 4P 1C 1P 5/4J. Magri 537203 5/0281

 15 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 2C 2P 2P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 4/3280

 16 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4C 2P 5/2J. Tweddle 533620 4/3234

 17 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4C 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1215

 18 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 2C 8P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2211

 19 FANCY LIQUOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1186

 20 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2P 4Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7185

 21 DESPICABLE USHER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/1S. Easey 529711 7/3183

 22 MR. WENDAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1C 1P 5/4J. Little 533618 3/0176

 23 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1171

 24 LAGOON SAMUEL Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R10, C 4C 7C 2P 5/3R. Webster 536506 3/1170

 25 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0168

 26 ZIPPING MIAMI Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1P 5P 5/2C. Carl 529858 3/2158

 27 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2153

 28 JAVEN BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R10 8P 8P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 536532 3/2147

 29 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score MEP, 07/07/2021, R12 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3140

1 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R2, Y 8Y 8P 3P 5/4S. Easey 529709 5/0134

 31 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0126

 32 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 33 CHASE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Williams 525601 1/0112

 34 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4105

 35 WACKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/281
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 1 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start winner BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 533021 3/2174

 2 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2204

 3 IMPATIENT RAE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 4 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3V. Spiteri 532526 2/1165

 5 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 6C 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0122

 6 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2C. Carl 525704 7/3268

 7 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 1C 1P 2P 5/2D. Smith 532850 4/3221

 8 GUTHERSON Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4V. Sultana 532670 3/0161

 9 NANGAR ROAD Dropping in grade BUL, 21/07/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1L. Michael 528761 7/5168

 10 NIXON BALE Dropping in grade BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 5C 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6130

 11 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 4P 1C 1P 5/4J. Magri 537203 5/0281

 12 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 2C 2P 2P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 4/3280

 13 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4C 2P 5/2J. Tweddle 533620 4/3234

 14 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4C 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1215

 15 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 2C 8P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2211

 16 FANCY LIQUOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1186

 17 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2P 4Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7185

 18 DESPICABLE USHER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/1S. Easey 529711 7/3183

 19 MR. WENDAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1C 1P 5/4J. Little 533618 3/0176

 20 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1171

 21 LAGOON SAMUEL Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R10, C 4C 7C 2P 5/3R. Webster 536506 3/1170

 22 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0168

 23 ZIPPING MIAMI Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1P 5P 5/2C. Carl 529858 3/2158

 24 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2153

 25 JAVEN BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R10 8P 8P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 536532 3/2147

 26 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score MEP, 07/07/2021, R12 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3140

 27 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R2, Y 8Y 8P 3P 5/4S. Easey 529709 5/0134

 28 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0126

 29 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 30 CHASE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Williams 525601 1/0112

 31 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4105
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 32 WACKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/281
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 1 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1V. Sultana 529670 9/4219

 2 LUCKY TO RACE Last start winner BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/3A. Pagano 537889 2/1244

 3 STERLO MAGIC Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3234

 4 LENNY FOX Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2C 5C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1224

 5 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5Y 1P 5/4S. Easey 534762 2/0158

 6 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R11, P 2P 6C 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0155

 7 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4J. Magri 528607 4/0153

 8 HERE COMES JOE 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/1J. Estephan 508237 19/8218

 9 LIGHTNING OWL Dropping in grade BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 4C 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3176

 10 ZIPPING KANSAS Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2J. Magri 537200 5/3263

 11 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 531161 7/0252

 12 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 5/0252

 13 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 7C 7P 1P 5/3D. Smith 532852 7/1218

 14 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 3C 2Y 1P 5/4J. Gordon 536486 3/0204

 15 TYPHOON RIBBONS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 5/3S. Easey 532461 3/1184

 16 DESPICABLE USHER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/3S. Easey 529711 7/1183

 17 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 3C 4P 2P 5/4R. Metselaar 537726 3/0176

 18 MR. WENDAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1C 1P 5/3J. Little 533618 3/2176

 19 IMPATIENT DEVIL Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532420 1/0140

 20 RUSTY BURNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0114

 21 BRISK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2K. Chappelow 496959 3/2108
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 1 LUCKY TO RACE Last start winner BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/3A. Pagano 537889 2/1244

 2 STERLO MAGIC Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3234

 3 LENNY FOX Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2C 5C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1224

 4 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5Y 1P 5/4S. Easey 534762 2/0158

 5 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R11, P 2P 6C 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0155

 6 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4J. Magri 528607 4/0153

 7 HERE COMES JOE 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/1J. Estephan 508237 19/8218

 8 LIGHTNING OWL Dropping in grade BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 4C 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3176

 9 ZIPPING KANSAS Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2J. Magri 537200 5/3263

 10 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 531161 7/0252

 11 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 5/0252

 12 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 7C 7P 1P 5/3D. Smith 532852 7/1218

 13 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 3C 2Y 1P 5/4J. Gordon 536486 3/0204

 14 TYPHOON RIBBONS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 5/3S. Easey 532461 3/1184

 15 DESPICABLE USHER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/3S. Easey 529711 7/1183

 16 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 3C 4P 2P 5/4R. Metselaar 537726 3/0176

 17 MR. WENDAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1C 1P 5/3J. Little 533618 3/2176

 18 IMPATIENT DEVIL Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532420 1/0140

 19 RUSTY BURNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0114

 20 BRISK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2K. Chappelow 496959 3/2108
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 1 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0148

 2 ALBURY FELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R2, P 3P M/1L. Galea 537823 0/0117

 3 ZIPPING VENTURA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/07/2021, R1, P

RIC, 23/07/2021, R1, P

WPK, 07/07/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 2P M/1J. Magri 537205 0/0131

 4 GO THE CASH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 22/07/2021, R2, P

RIC, 02/07/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1C. Watts 538609 0/0112

 5 KING OF STING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

BUL, 06/07/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 537825 0/0110

 6 CAWBOURNE HELM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1J. Smart 537718 0/092

 7 SANDY TOES First start M/1C. Watts 538605 0/00

 8 PAT FOOT CHARLIE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R3, C 4C 6P 7P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/0106
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 1 AUSSIE CORTIS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5Y 1P 5/4S. Easey 534762 2/0158

 2 STRIKING Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 3/1136

 3 TYPHOON RIBBONS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 5/3S. Easey 532461 3/1184

 4 FEELING SPRITELY Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0129

 5 EUPHEMISM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0129

 6 GO FORWARD HENRY Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Campton 533402 1/0129

 7 RUSTY BURNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0114

 8 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0111

 9 BRISK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2K. Chappelow 496959 3/2108

 10 MR. IBROX Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4I. Forno 531305 1/0105
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 1 MAC OLGA Last start winner DAP, 29/07/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 4C 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 8/7199

9 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Cortis 520307 9/7198
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 1 IMPATIENT RAE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 2 FANCY LIQUOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1186

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2P 4Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7185

 4 COWBOY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0126

 5 WACKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/281
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 1 ZAMBORA OPAL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/08/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5Y M/1P. Moran 540450 0/096

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 28/07/2021, R2, P

RIC, 23/07/2021, R2, P

BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0148
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 1 EBBY INFRARED 3 Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 5P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/8422
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 1 RADIATION Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 2P 2/1/2R. Goodwin 528101 10/7318
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 1 HERE COMES JOE 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 3/1/1J. Estephan 508237 19/4218
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 1 ZAMBORA OPAL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/08/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5Y M/1P. Moran 540450 0/096

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 28/07/2021, R2, P

RIC, 23/07/2021, R2, P

BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0148
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 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 5P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/30422
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 1 INSANE FURY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4C 2/1/1G. Micallef 531244 8/6215
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 5P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/30422

 2 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R7, C 7C 1P 1C 1/2D. Smith 532514 11/10312
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 1 TRUNKEY ROSE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R7, P 2P 1C 4C 2/1/1L. Godden 520295 12/5300
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 1 SASSY ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R1, C 6C 7C 3C 4/1/1D. Smith 498955 14/7184

21 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EUPHEMISM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0129

 2 FUNKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R1, M 5M 8P 7P 5/3D. Smith 493161 8/197

22 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 2 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOOK FANCY NANCY Dropping in grade BUL, 28/07/2021, R7, P 5C 5P 6C 2/1/2D. Smith 500936 11/7208

 2 PRIM AND PROPER Dropping in grade RIC, 30/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4C 2/1/2D. Smith 500937 19/12183

23 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R6, C 1C 3P 4C 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 12/4402

24 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 4 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUNKEY ROSE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/07/2021, R7, P 2P 1C 4C 4/1/2L. Godden 520295 12/1300

25 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 04 August 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R1, M 5M 8P 7P 5/1D. Smith 493161 8/697

26 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 August 2021 - 11:45 AM WST


